Sunset Conference Finals
Central Park, HB

Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile
10/29/2022

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 iy Fountain Valley (SS) 49 1:19:45 1557 519 143 2-3-8-13-23-47-66 2-3-8-13-23-41-51
2 Huntington Beach 75 1:21:48 16:22 528 127 4-11-16-20-24-26-28 4-11-16-20-24-26-28
(SS)

G J) Newport Harbor (S5) 79 12112 16:15 525 2:39 1-6-9-25-38-65-70 1-6-9-25-38-50-52

4 ﬂgﬁ‘i% Corona del Mar (SS) 99 1:23:14  16:39 533  2:05 5-12-21-22-40-54-58 5-12-21-22-39-45-47
5 . Edison (SS) 102 1:23:32 1643 535 1:28 7-17-19-29-30-33-36 7-17-19-29-30-33-36
6 .ﬁ Los Alamitos (SS) 106 1:23.47 1646 536 115 10-15-18-31-32-34-35 10-15-18-31-32-34-35
7 @@» LagunaBeach (SS) 160 1:26:29 1718 546 1:31 14-27-37-44-48-61-76 14-27-37-40-42-49-54
8 ﬁ Marina (SS) 234 1:31:29 1818 6:06 0:37 51-52-57-60-74-78-93 43-44-46-48-53-55-56
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/29/2022 -
Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Kenny Wanlass 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 14:55.8 1 34 Max Kubis 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:21.7 34
2 Benjamin Prado 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 15:122 2 35 Ethan Mayer 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:25.8 35
3 Diego Alonso 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 15:20.1 3 36 Jaden Leipper 10 Edison (SS) 17:259 36
4 Jacob Mcquirk 11 Huntington Beach 15:29.8 4 37 Enzo Casolari 10 LagunaBeach (SS) 17:29.5 37
(SS) 38 Noah Grunburg 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 17:34.5 38
5 Kevin Steinman 9 CoronadelMar (SS) 1534.2 5 39 JoshuaGonzalez 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:34.8
6 Carlos Maradiaga 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 15:459 6 40 Aidan Algazi 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 17:385 39
7 Wylie Cleugh ol CO M Wiliam Van Leeuwen 12 Huntington Beach ~ 17:40.9
8 Luke Dias 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 15:576 8 (SS)
9  Uriel Rosete 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 15:57.9 9 42 Cameron Coyne 11 Huntington Beach  17:41.7
10 Daniel Mastick 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 16:06.3 10 (SS)
11 Kelly Briles 11 Huntington Beach  16:12.3 11 43 Garrett Headley 12 Huntington Beach  17:44.8
(SS) (SS)
12 Logan Walsh 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 16:16.1 12 44  Zachary Menter 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 17:46.1 40
13 Ethan Kwong 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:20.3 13 45 Jack Egan 9  Edison(SS)  17:48.1
14 Christopher Drews 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 16210 14 46  Gavin Greninger 12 Edison(SS)  17:51.3
15  Zachary Nakada 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 16:263 15 47 Jordyn Reed 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 17:514 41
16 Corey Sand 11 Huntington Beach  16:26.7 16 48 Connor Joyce 12 LagunaBeach (SS) 17:515 42
(SS) 49 Matthew Trevett 10  Huntington Beach  17:57.6
17 SamsonRakhshani 11  Edison (SS) 16288 17 (SS)
18 Lon Monk 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 16:33.7 18 50 Brian Rakhshani 9 Edison (SS) 17:58.1
19 Kai Hata 10 Edison (SS) 16406 19 51 Quinn Hartman 1 Marina (SS) 18:05.5 43
20 BrodySivaggio 11  Huntington Beach 16417 20 52 Ivan Lantow 12 Marina(SS) 18057 44
(SS) 53 Brett Manley 1" Edison (SS) 18:07.8
21 Alvaro Prieto 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 16:51.4 21 54 Nico Harris 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:13.4 45
22 Wynne Young 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 16:52.9 22 55 Gavin Ordinario 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:14.1
23 Andrew Hernandez 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:54.6 23 56 James Sells 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:14.4
24 Chance Callinan 12 Huntington Beach  16:56.8 24 57 Eric Plezia 1 Marina (SS) 18:149 46
(SS) 58 Ethan Ryan 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:162 47
2 e, 2 hewporRarbon(Ss) {673 25 59 Paul Dunbar 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:19.1
26 Brady Roldan 10 Huntington Beach  16:59.4 26 60 Alejandro Lewis 1 Marina(SS) 18207 48
(SS) 61 Maclaren . 10 LagunaBeach (SS) 18:221.3 49
27 Theo Drews 11 LagunaBeach (SS) 17:000 27 Crane-Henning ,
28 Michael Appell 9 Huntington Beach  17:126 28 62 Matthew Mayhue 9 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:22.7
(SS) 63 Isaac Parhami 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:25.4
29 Wil Coffman 9 Edison (SS) 171133 29 64 Joshua Huq 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:25.6
30 Tristan Worster 1 Edison (SS) 17184 30 65 Preston Murphy 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:28.7 50
31 Sean Kelman 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:194 31 66 Zachary Smilor 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 18:28.9 51
32 Charles Villegas 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  17:206 32 67 Jaxon Nguyen 10 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:29.9
33 Logan Schammann 10 Edison (SS) 17216 33 68 Monty Crane 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:30.5
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/29/2022 -
Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
69 Jackson Hahn 9  Huntington Beach  18:31.7 104 Austen Lock 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:25.1

(55 105 Andrew Rasoe 12 Edison(SS) 19264
70 Will Schmieder 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:33.7 52 106 Sullivan Franks 9 Huntington Beach  19:29.4
71 Zachary Headley 12 Huntington Beach  18:36.5 (SS)

5] 107 Braxton To 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:31.2
72 William Dang 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 18:39.5 108 Cade Lomon 11 Marina (SS) 19:31.3
73 Carter Day 10 Corona def Mar (SS) 18:40.3 109 TheodoreAdams 10  Huntington Beach 19:32.7
74 William Tay 10 Marina (SS) 18416 53 (SS)
75 Charlie Nelson 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 18:43.8 110 Aaron Moy 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:34.5
76 Liam McRae 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 18:44.8 54 111 Annan Gunnison 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:36.4
77 Ethan McClung 10 Edison (SS) 18:47.2 112 Nathan Tran 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:42.3
78 Mason Evans 10 Marina (SS) 18:485 55 113 Cristian Toscano 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:44.6
79 Blake Hughes 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 18:50.1 114 Kaden Carpenter 1" Edison (SS) 19:47.4
80 Jered Yagi 10  Huntington Beach  18:51.7 115 Jacob Elgindi 9 Marina (SS) 19:48.2

(SS) 116 Jacob Mayer 12 Los Alamitos (SS)  19:50.3
81 Kyan Makaena 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:52.9 117 Nathaniel Woodruff 11 Marina(SS)  19:51.4
82 Gavin Carder 9 Edison (SS) ~ 18:54.2 118 Andrew Mendez 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  19:52.3
83 Travis Regnier 9 Los Alamitos (S8)  18:55.7 119 Landen Abdelgawad 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:52.4
84 Jonathan Cailleaux 11 Edison (SS)  18:56.4 120 Austin Rigolet 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 19:54.0
85 Charlie Bocks 9 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:58.3 121 Evan Pence 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:54.7
86 Kelty Pewthers 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:59.2 122 Luke Malley 10 Los Alamitos (SS)  19:55.4
87  Daniel Li 10 Los Alamitos (SS) ~ 19:01.9 123 Garrett Bantle 9 LosAlamitos (SS) 19:55.6
88 Ethan Bedetti 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  19:02.9 124 Jack Warren 9 Edison (SS) 19:57 1
89 Cooper Headley 12 Hunting(;éosn)Beach 19:06.0 125 Sam Hatch 11 Edison (SS) 19:59.2
90 Christian Scholz 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 19:07.2 126 KaiRolland-Engel 9 Los Alamitos (SS) - 20:000
91 Felix Robbins 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:07.4 127 Theo Hudson 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 20:10.2
92 Mason Bruderer 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:07.9 128 XawerSan.chez 9 Founta!n Valley (SS) 20:10.5
93 Alan Nguyen 1 Marina (SS) 19080 56 129 Brandon Blv?ns 12 Fountain Vélley (SS) 20:11.3
94 Gael Montoya 9 Laguna Beach () 19:085 130 Nathan Firodle 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 20i12.8
R S o et
96 Paul Chandler 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:11.1 (SS)
97 Pierson Lumaya 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:17.1 133 Minh Doan 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 20:25.9
98 Juaquin Gonzalez 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  19:20.0 134 Lucas Thai 12 Edison (SS) 20:29.4
99 Mike Manley 9 FEdson(S5) 19211 135 Dean Lehigh 9 Los Alamitos (SS)  20:31.5
100 Sorep 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  19:22.2 136 Vincent Nguyen 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 20:31.7

Maxfield-Sawada .

101 Wilson Rochford 9 Hunfington Beach  19:23.5 137 Alexander Sanchez 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 20:34.4

(SS) 138 Aaron Poe 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:35.2
102 Jordan Jameson 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  19:25.0 139 Jacob Sincock 10 Los Alamitos (SS) ~ 20:37.5
103 Reidley Babcock 9  LagunaBeach (SS) 19:25.1 140 Hem Srirama 10 Los Alamitos (SS) ~ 20:44.4
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Place Name

141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170
17
172
173
174
175
176

Noah Lam
Thomas Rolfing
Blake Mason
Zachary Maes
Quinlon Weil
Hulett Dixon
Josh Dang

Derek Vu
Marcus Le
Alex Carvalho
Maxwell Eng
Benjamin Le
Tai Caldwell

Evarardo
Cleghorn-draper

Blake Zeutzius
Grant Lock

Julius Warmsley
Ammar Abuhamdeh
Juan Carrion

Elliot Kang

Max Gardiner
Alexander Tsukada

Zachary Stenquist
Ethan Luft

Evan Dao

Kyler Nguyen
Phillip Johnston

Preston Dang
Ayden Heston

Jace Serrano
Dominic Vukojevic
Jack Geoghegan
Garrett Taylor
Alexander Robinson
Khang Nguyen
Joshua Denhamer
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10
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10

Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

Individual

Team
Edison (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Marina (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Edison (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Marina (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)

Edison (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)
Newport Harbor (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Marina (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Marina (SS)
Marina (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Edison (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Edison (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Marina (SS)

Time
20:44.9
20:46.9
20:56.5
20:58.0
21:05.3
21:06.7
21:08.3

21:08.4
21:11.4
21:12.7
21:17.2
21:194
21:25.0
21:26.4

21:26.8
21:35.1
21:39.2
22:11.3
22:12.8
22:12.9
22:17.3
22:17.9

22:31.8
22:34.0
22:35.5
22:36.0
22:36.9

22:37.9
22:47.0
23:06.4
23:10.6
23:13.9
23:45.2
23:54.7
23:55.1
24:19.9

10/29/2022 -
Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
177 Will Rees 9
178 Mason Liger 9
179 Bradley Moore 9
180 Kaiden Calderon 9
181 Cody Jaskulsky 9
182 Brandon Tukua 9
183 Rixiong Tran 10

Team Time  Points

Edison (SS) 25:11.1
Fountain Valley (SS) 25:54.5
Los Alamitos (SS) 26:36.3
Fountain Valley (SS) 26:36.4
Marina (SS) 26:55.5
Marina (SS) 27:11.2
Marina (SS) 29:45.2
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile
10/29/2022

Team Results - Surf

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 RN Fountain Valley (SS) 34 1:19:45 1557 519 143 2-3-6-9-14-28-38 2-3-6-9-14-25-27
2 ) Newport Harbor (SS) 51 121112 16115 525 2:39 1-4-7-15-24-37-40 1-4-7-15-24-26-28
3 D - Edison (SS) 62 1:23:32 1643 535 1:28 5-11-13-16-17-20-23 5-11-13-16-17-20-23
4 w Los Alamitos (SS) 67 1:2347 1646 536 1:15 8-10-12-18-19-21-22 8-10-12-18-19-21-22
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/29/2022 -
Individual Results - Surf

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Kenny Wanlass 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 14:55.8 1 23 Jaden Leipper 10 Edison (SS) 17:259 23
(1) (36)

2 Benjamin Prado 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 151122 2 24 Noah Grunburg 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 17:34.5 24
(2) (38)

3 Diego Alonso 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 15:20.1 3 25 Joshua Gonzalez 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:34.8

(3) (39)

4  Carlos Maradiaga 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 15459 4 26 Jack Egan 9 Edison (SS) 17:48.1

(6) (45)

5 Wylie Cleugh 12 Edison (SS) 15:505 5 27 Gavin Greninger 12 Edison (SS) 17:51.3

(7) (46)

6 Luke Dias 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 15576 6 28 Jordyn Reed 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 17:514 25
(8) (47)

7 Uriel Rosete 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 15579 7 29 Brian Rakhshani 9 Edison (SS) 17:58.1

©) (50)

8 Daniel Mastick 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 16:06.3 8 30 Brett Manley 1 Edison (SS) 18:07.8

(10) (53)

9 Ethan Kwong 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:20.3 9 31 Gavin Ordinario 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:14.1

(13) (55)

10 Zachary Nakada 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 16:26.3 10 32 James Sells 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:14.4

(15) (56)

11 Samson Rakhshani 11 Edison (SS) 16:288 11 33 Paul Dunbar 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:19.1

(7 (59)

12 Lon Monk 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 16:33.7 12 34 Matthew Mayhue 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 18:22.7

(18) (62)

13 KaiHata 10 Edison (SS) 16:406 13 35 Isaac Parhami 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:25.4

(19) (63)

14 Andrew Hernandez ~ 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:54.6 14 36 Joshua Hug 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:25.6

(23) (64)

15 Gianni 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 16:57.3 15 37 Preston Murphy 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:28.7 26
(25) Castro-Sanchez (65)

16 Will Coffman 9 Edison (SS) 17133 16 38 Zachary Smilor 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 18:289 27
(29) (66)

17  Tristan Worster 1 Edison (SS) 17184 17 39 Jaxon Nguyen 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:29.9

(30) (67)

18 Sean Kelman 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:194 18 40  Will Schmieder 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:33.7 28
(31) (70)

19 Charles Villegas 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:206 19 41 William Dang 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 18:39.5

(32) (72)

20 Logan Schammann 10 Edison (SS) 17216 20 42 Charlie Nelson 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  18:43.8

(33) (75)

21 Max Kubis 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:21.7 21 43 Ethan McClung 10 Edison (SS) 18:47.2

(34) (77)

22 Ethan Mayer 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:25.8 22 44 Blake Hughes 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 18:50.1

(35) (79)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/29/2022 -
Individual Results - Surf

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 Gavin Carder 9 Edison (SS) 18:54.2 67 Austin Rigolet 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 19:54.0
(82) (120)

46 Travis Regnier 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  18:55.7 68 Luke Malley 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:55.4
(83) (122)

47 Jonathan Cailleaux 11 Edison (SS) 18:56.4 69 Garrett Bantle 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  19:55.6
(84) (123)

48 Charlie Bocks 9 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:58.3 70 Jack Warren 9 Edison (SS) 19:57.1
(85) (124)

49 Kelty Pewthers 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:59.2 71 Sam Hatch 1 Edison (SS) 19:59.2
(86) (125)

50 Daniel Li 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:01.9 72 Kai Rolland-Engel 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  20:00.0
(87) (126)

51 Ethan Bedetti 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  19:02.9 73 Xavier Sanchez 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 20:10.5
(88) (128)

52 Christian Scholz 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 19:07.2 74 Brandon Bivens 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 20:11.3
(90) (129)

53 Pierson Lumaya 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  19:17.1 75 Nathan Brodie 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 20:12.8
(97) (130)

54 Juaquin Gonzalez 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  19:20.0 76  Minh Doan 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 20:25.9
(98) (133)

55 Mike Manley 9 Edison (SS) 19:21.1 77 Lucas Thai 12 Edison (SS) 20:29.4
(99) (134)

56 Soren 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:22.2 78 Dean Lehigh 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 20:31.5
(100) Maxfield-Sawada (135)

57 Jordan Jameson 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:25.0 79 Alexander Sanchez 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 20:34.4
(102) (137)

58 Austen Lock 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  19:25.1 80 Jacob Sincock 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 20:37.5
(104) (139)

59 Andrew Rasoe 12 Edison (SS) 19:26.4 81 Hem Srirama 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 20:44.4
(105) (140)

60 Braxton To 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:31.2 82 NoahLam 10 Edison (SS) 20:44.9
(107) (141)

61 Annan Gunnison 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:36.4 83 Blake Mason 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 20:56.5
(111) (143)

62 Nathan Tran 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:42.3 84 Alex Carvalho 12 Edison (SS) 21:12.7
(112) (150)

63 Cristian Toscano 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:44.6 85 Maxwell Eng 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:17.2
(113) (151)

64 Kaden Carpenter 1 Edison (SS) 19:47.4 86 Benjamin Le 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:19.4
(114) (152)

65 Jacob Mayer 12 Los Alamitos (SS)  19:50.3 87 Evarardo 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:26.4
(116) (154) Cleghorn-draper

66 Andrew Mendez 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  19:52.3 88 Blake Zeutzius 10 Edison (SS) 21:26.8

(118)
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Place Name

89 Grant Lock
(156)

90 Julius Warmsley
(157)

91 Ammar Abuhamdeh
(158)

92 Juan Carrion
(159)

93 Elliot Kang
(160)

94 Max Gardiner
(161)

95 Ethan Luft
(164)

96 Evan Dao
(165)

97 Kyler Nguyen
(166)

98 Dominic Vukojevic
(171)

99 Garrett Taylor
(173)

100 Alexander Robinson
(174)

101 Khang Nguyen
(175)

102 Will Rees
(177)

103 Mason Liger
(178)

104 Bradley Moore
(179)

105 Kaiden Calderon
(180)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile
10/29/2022 -

Results

Individual
Grade Team Time
9  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:35.1
9 Newport Harbor (SS) 21:39.2
10 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:11.3
11 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:12.8
9  Los Alamitos (SS) 22:12.9
9  Los Alamitos (SS) 22:17.3
9  Los Alamitos (SS) 22:34.0
9  Los Alamitos (SS) 22:35.5
12 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:36.0
1 Edison (SS) 23:10.6
11 Edison (SS) 23:45.2
9  Los Alamitos (SS) 23:54.7
9 Fountain Valley (SS) 23:55.1
9 Edison (SS) 25:11.1
9 Fountain Valley (SS) 25:54.5
9  Los Alamitos (SS) 26:36.3
9 Fountain Valley (SS) 26:36.4

- Surf
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile
10/29/2022

Team Results - Wave

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Huntington Beach 27 1:21:48 16:22 528 1:27 1-3-6-7-10-11-13 1-3-6-7-10-11-13
(SS)
2 Corona del Mar (SS) 38 1:23:14  16:39 533 205 2-4-8-9-15-24-26 2-4-8-9-15-20-22
3 @@ LagunaBeach (SS) 64 1:26:29 17118 546 1:31 5-12-14-19-20-28-34 5-12-14-16-17-24-26
4 ﬁ Marina (SS) 106 1:31:29 18118 6:06 0:37 22-23-25-27-33-35-41 18-19-21-23-25-27-28
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/29/2022 -
Individual Results - Wave

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Jacob Mcquirk 11 Huntington Beach  15:29.8 1 23  Ivan Lantow 12 Marina (SS) 18:05.7 19

(4) (SS) (52)

2 Kevin Steinman 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 15:34.2 2 24 Nico Harris 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:13.4 20

(5) (54)

3 Kelly Briles 11 Huntington Beach  16:12.3 3 25 Eric Plezia 11 Marina (SS) 181149 21
(11) (SS) (57)

4 Logan Walsh 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 16:16.1 4 26 EthanRyan 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:16.2 22
(12) (58)

5 Christopher Drews 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 16:21.0 9 27 Alejandro Lewis 11 Marina (SS) 18:20.7 23
(14) (60)

6 Corey Sand 11 Huntington Beach 16:26.7 6 28 Maclaren 10 LagunaBeach (SS) 18:221.3 24
(16) (SS) (61) Crane-Henning

7 Brody Silvaggio 11 Huntington Beach 16:41.7 7 29 Monty Crane 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:30.5
(20) (SS) (68)

8  Alvaro Prieto 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 16:51.4 8 30 Jackson Hahn 9  Huntington Beach  18:31.7
(21) (69) (SS)

9  Wynne Young 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 16:52.9 9 31 Zachary Headley 12 Huntington Beach  18:36.5
(22) (71) (SS)

10 Chance Callinan 12 Huntington Beach 16:56.8 10 32 Carter Day 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:40.3
(24) (SS) (73)

11 Brady Roldan 10  Huntington Beach  16:59.4 11 33 William Tay 10 Marina (SS) 18:416 25
(26) (SS) (74)

12 Theo Drews 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:000 12 34 Liam McRae 10 LagunaBeach (SS) 18:44.8 26
(27) (76)

13 Michael Appell 9  Huntington Beach 17:12.6 13 35 Mason Evans 10 Marina (SS) 18:485 27
(28) (SS) (78)

14  Enzo Casolari 10 LagunaBeach (SS) 17:295 14 36 Jered Yagi 10 Huntington Beach  18:51.7
(37) (80) (SS)

15 Aidan Algazi 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 17:385 15 37 Kyan Makaena 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:52.9
(40) (81)

16 William Van Leeuwen 12  Huntington Beach  17:40.9 38 Cooper Headley 12 Huntington Beach  19:06.0
(41) (SS) (89) (SS)

17 Cameron Coyne 11 Huntington Beach  17:41.7 39 Felix Robbins 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:07.4
(42) (SS) (91)

18 Garrett Headley 12 Huntington Beach  17:44.8 40 Mason Bruderer 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:07.9
(43) (SS) (92)

19 Zachary Menter 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 17:46.1 16 41 Alan Nguyen 1 Marina (SS) 19:08.0 28
(44) (93)

20 Connor Joyce 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:51.5 17 42 Gael Montoya 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:08.5
(48) (94)

21 Matthew Trevett 10 Huntington Beach  17:57.6 43  Zayd Kavur 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:08.7
(49) (SS) (95)

22  Quinn Hartman 11 Marina (SS) 18:065 18 44 Paul Chandler 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:11.1
(51) (96)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/29/2022 -
Individual Results - Wave

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

45  Wilson Rochford 9  Huntington Beach  19:23.5 67 Tai Caldwell 10 Marina (SS) 21:25.0
(101) (SS) (153)

46 Reidley Babcock 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:25.1 68 Alexander Tsukada 9  Huntington Beach  22:17.9
(103) (162) (SS)

47  Sullivan Franks 9  Huntington Beach  19:29.4 69 Zachary Stenquist 12 Marina (SS) 22:31.8
(106) (SS) (163)

48 Cade Lomon 1 Marina (SS) 19:31.3 70 Phillip Johnston 9  Huntington Beach  22:36.9
(108) (167) (SS)

49 Theodore Adams 10 Huntington Beach  19:32.7 71 Preston Dang 10 Marina (SS) 22:37.9
(109) (SS) (168)

50 Aaron Moy 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:34.5 72 Ayden Heston 10 Marina (SS) 22:47.0
(110) (169)

51 Jacob Elgindi 9 Marina (SS) 19:48.2 73 Jace Serrano 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 23:06.4
(115) (170)

52 Nathaniel Woodruff 11 Marina (SS) 19:514 74 Jack Geoghegan 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 23:13.9
(117) (172)

53 Landen Abdelgawad 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:52.4 75 Joshua Denhamer 10 Marina (SS) 24:19.9
(119) (176)

54 Evan Pence 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:54.7 76  Cody Jaskulsky 9 Marina (SS) 26:55.5
(121) (181)

55 Theo Hudson 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 20:10.2 77 Brandon Tukua 9 Marina (SS) 27:11.2
(127) (182)

56 Sean Laird 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:16.0 78 Rixiong Tran 10 Marina (SS) 29:45.2
(131) (183)

57 Ryan Kudulis 10  Huntington Beach  20:24.3
(132) (SS)

58 Vincent Nguyen 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 20:31.7
(136)

59 Aaron Poe 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:35.2
(138)

60 Thomas Rolfing 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:46.9
(142)

61 Zachary Maes 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:58.0
(144)

62 Quinlon Weil 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 21:05.3
(145)

63 Hulett Dixon 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 21:06.7
(146)

64 Josh Dang 12 Huntington Beach  21:08.3
(147) (SS)

65 Derek Vu 10 Marina (SS) 21:08.4
(148)

66 Marcus Le 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 21:11.4
(149)
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